
2024 Foxy’s Fall Century
50 km flat route        Follow ORANGE arrows.

• Obey all traffic laws! Violators may be cited.

• Course closes at 6:00 PM.

• Please notify a ride official if you leave the course.

• Post-ride meal served Noon to 6:00 PM at Vets Center.

In case of emergency, contact a ride o�cial or call  530-574-9493.

Location and detailsTurn
Go

(mi)
Total
(mi)

0 R West on 14th Street
0.3 0.3 - Oak Avenue -- STOP!  Continue onto Villanova Drive
0.3 0.6 - Anderson Road -- traffic signal
0.4 1.0 L Sycamore Lane -- STOP! Cross street, follow green cycle track to bike path junction
0 1.0 R Davis Bike Loop path through Sycamore Park, bridge over freeway

0.2 1.2 L Davis Bike Loop path (other side of bridge over freeway, SR 113)
0.1 1.3 R Hampton Drive, cross to other side of street away from bike path
0.1 1.4 L Arthur Street -- STOP!
0.5 1.9 - Russell Boulevard -- traffic signal, cross busy street, then right on bike path
0 1.9 R Russell bike path

1.4 3.3 - Caution! Driveways across bike path
0.4 3.7 - Road 98 ("Cactus Corner") -- STOP!
1.0 4.7 R Stop and cross to other side of road when safe
0.7 5.4 L Stop and cross to other side of road when safe
1.2 6.6 L Road 95A -- STOP! (Portapotties at this location)
0.7 7.3 - Watch for potholes before Stevenson Bridge!  (continue on Stevenson Bridge Rd.)
0.6 7.9 R Putah Creek Road
7.1 15.0 R Walk bike across iron truss bridge, follow side path to Rotary Park (Winters)
0.2 15.2 R Rest Stop -- Winters Rotary Park.  Open 10 AM – 1 PM
0 15.2 L Return to path along Railroad Avenue back across bridge to Putah Creek Road

0.1 15.3 L Putah Creek Road -- STOP! Watch for turning vehicles!
7.1 22.4 L Stevenson Bridge Road -- STOP!
0.5 22.9 - Stevenson Bridge -- Watch for potholes after bridge!  (continue on Road 95A)
0.8 23.7 R Russell Boulevard -- turn at fork in the road before stop sign
0 23.7 R Entrance to bike path -- quick hard right at stop sign

1.2 24.9 L Stop and cross to other side of road when safe
0.7 25.6 R Stop and cross to other side of road when safe
1.0 26.6 - Road 98 ("Cactus Corner") -- STOP! Caution, driveways across bike path
1.8 28.4 L Arthur Street (left of roundabout) -- traffic signal
0.5 28.9 R Hampton Drive -- STOP!
0.1 29.0 L Crystal Grove Ln.
0.1 29.1 R Davis Bike Loop path (Cape Cod St. on left): proceed in same direction on path
0 29.1 R Davis Bike Loop path, bridge over freeway to Sycamore Park

0.2 29.3 L Sycamore Lane -- STOP! Follow green cycle track to nearby street intersection
0 29.3 R Villanova Drive -- STOP! Signal for right turn to approaching vehicles

0.4 29.7 - Anderson Road -- traffic signal
0.3 30.0 - Oak Avenue -- STOP!  Continue on 14th St.
0.3 30.3 L FINISH -- Davis Veterans Memorial Center
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Start / Finish:
Davis Veterans’ Memorial Center

Emergency Phone: 530-574-9493

50 km flat route

0 4 miles2

Foxy’s 50 km

ridewithgps.com/
routes/31230244
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